
Overall Week 1

1 62 106 181
57 113 171 95 153 175 233 128 58 112 173
64 121 181 112 172 144 204 126 60 99 163
63 108 186 97 175 103 78 169 237 84
74 107 181
77 96
58 107 179 113 185 110 72 132 200 110
58 139 203 100 164 120 64 119 179 142
61 115 183

2 81 89 170 120 201 87
45 102 160 122 180 158 216 127 58
64 145 205 115 175 116 176 125 60 83 147 133 197 126
59
39 126 203 88 165 97 174 104 77
68 101 171 88 158 147 217 112 70
41 159 200 140 181 147
43 172 212 146 186 134

3 40 183 204 163 184 173 21 137 174 129
44 139 184 148 193 144 45 137 185 135
53 121 182 113 174 136 197 123 61 123 183 127
40 183 210 149 176 166 27 139 174 156 191
34 178 209 152 183 155 186 162 31 161 194 147 180
53 145 196 127

4 60 152 225 87 160 85 158 108 73 90 162 133
53 123 182 150 209 106 165 126 59 139 192 147
60 167 226 86 145
49 134 189 125 180 135 190 131 55 165 213 143

59 106 175 144 213 89 158 113 69 125 189 139
44 150 194 140 184

Week 2 
# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm1 w/hc gm2 w/hc gm3 w/hc w1ca w1hc gm4 w/hc gm5 w/hc gm6

123
129
119
121
107
104
127
128
123

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 717 703 786 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 791 706

99
143
119
127
151
115
149
147

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 739 678 783 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 729 765

150
144
133
150
158
134

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 779 760 743 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 747 730

124
133
125
138

126
145

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 771 762 671 801 704

Pasta Mike and The Boys Jack K
Michael
Caleb
Matt
Nick
Colten
Sam
Jack V
Luke

The Bowling Pauls Japeth
Dante
Eric
Paul
Sam
Bandi
Zack
Zachary

Gutter Gang
Drew
Anna
Emily
Matt
Prash

Gutterbags Michael
John
Simon
Matt
Connor
Carter
Bon

Brian



Overall Week 1 Week 2 
5 92 70 164 90 184 86 180 82 94

95

80 117 197 92 172 89 169 99 80
70 83 175 74 166 100 192 86 92 134 203 146 215 141
83 80 163 122 205 86
44 114 180 108 174 131 197 118 66 193 241 143 191 145
61 160 223 100 163 105

6 Bryan 80 100 180 100 80
Brittany
Eddie 67 93 153 156 216 125 60 69 144
Schlonda
Kiara
Cheyann
Victoria 
Matthew 92 91 178 91 87 72
Mike H 72 109 181
Daijah 74 81 176 81 95 130 206
Ashley
Kendra
Amelia
Nevin 69 109
Ismael 92 80 176 80 96
Katie 96 62 158 62 96
Olivia 56 129 185
Francisco 96
Mike S 65 124 184 124 60
Kalan
Kertz
Samantha
Nicolae 91 86 177 86 91
Jay 77 103 180
Jaron 48 121 169 160 208 141 48 122 174
May
Jonathan

6 Saul 76 86 177 124 200
Auy 96 55
Michelle 96 80
Kenan 68 115 183
Mike M 66

Team HKA Jalaj 85
Maggie 81
Madison
Ashwin
Cole 99
John 113
William 96
Elliot 145
Elliott C 123

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 716 696 738 830 774

Soho House Picantes 100

117

84
109
108

114
85
62

129
75

119

86
103
139

105
55
80

115
117



Overall Week 1 Week 2 

677 691 784 760 693



Overall 

1 62
57
64
63
74
77
58
58
61

2 81
45
64
59
39
68
41
43

3 40
44
53
40
34
53

4 60
53
60
49

59
44

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap
123
129
119
121
107
104
127
128
123

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

99
143
119
127
151
115
149
147

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

150
144
133
150
158
134

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

124
133
125
138

126
145

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Pasta Mike and The Boys Jack K
Michael
Caleb
Matt
Nick
Colten
Sam
Jack V
Luke

The Bowling Pauls Japeth
Dante
Eric
Paul
Sam
Bandi
Zack
Zachary

Gutter Gang
Drew
Anna
Emily
Matt
Prash

Gutterbags Michael
John
Simon
Matt
Connor
Carter
Bon

Brian

Week 3

106 75 160 221 104 165 123 61 120 182
124 61 125 186 121 182 124 61
119 64 119 64

152 115 68 183 245 91 153 122 62 113 176
107 74 107 74

179 96 83 159 227 89 157 115 68 71 148
178 116 68 139 200 140 201 124 61 143 201
202 125 60 125 60

115 68 123 187 124 188 121 64

168 99 81 99 81
127 58 146 194 144 192 163 211 139 48 150 195

190 120 64 120 64 116 180
132 180 131 179 157 205 140 48

104 77 193 248 119 174 166 221 132 55 224 263
112 70 112 70

188 149 41 149 41
174 151 40 141 189 112 160 131 179 139 48 171 214

166 153 37 157 194 153 190 154 37 159 199
183 140 48 121 168 168 215 141 47 145 189
187 124 60 156 207 178 229 136 51 107 160

157 35 99 142 155 198 147 43
159 33 165 199 141 175 157 34 152 186

178 136 51 117 165 170 218 140 48

205 109 72 158 222 137 201 120 64 147 207
200 133 53 134 185 136 187 160 211 137 51 161 214

127 59 132 189 129 186 129 57 110 170
191 140 48 110 159 155 204 140 189 138 49 152 201

203 121 64 102 161 180 239 126 59
145 44 145 44

w/hc w2ca w2hc gm7 w/hc gm8 w/hc gm9 w/hc w3ca w3hc gm10 w/hc

711 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 834 779 699 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 707

720 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 811 705 816 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 852

714 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 669 811 820 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 734

799 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 727 781 825 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 792



Overall Week 3
5 92

95

80
70
83
44
61

6 Bryan 80
Brittany
Eddie 67
Schlonda
Kiara
Cheyann
Victoria 
Matthew 92
Mike H 72
Daijah 74
Ashley
Kendra
Amelia
Nevin 69
Ismael 92
Katie 96
Olivia 56
Francisco 96
Mike S 65
Kalan
Kertz
Samantha
Nicolae 91
Jay 77
Jaron 48
May
Jonathan

6 Saul 76
Auy 96
Michelle 96
Kenan 68
Mike M 66

Team HKA Jalaj 85
Maggie 81
Madison
Ashwin
Cole 99
John 113
William 96
Elliot 145
Elliott C 123

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Soho House Picantes 100

117

84
109
108

114
85
62

129
75

119

86
103
139

105
55
80

115
117

82 94 76 168
63 158

80 80 80 99 80
210 113 69 69 69 69 113 69
169 96 83 83 83 83 96 83
193 139 48 48 48 48 139 48 171 215
168 122 63 105 166

100 80 100 80

106 75 116 183 112 179 109 72 104 171

167 82 95 90 182 84 92
109 72 109 72
106 76 110 184 112 186 108 182 108 73 78 152

181 109 72 118 187 114 69
80 96 90 182 85 92
62 96 62 96

129 56 129 56

124 60 124 60 113 178

86 91 86 91
103 77 103 77
134 52 139 187 138 186 136 51 148 196

105 76 105 76
151 55 96 55 96
176 80 96 80 96

115 68 115 68
115 181 119 185 117 66

740 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 280 280 280 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 707



Overall Week 3

675 736 733 735 697



Overall 

1 62
57
64
63
74
77
58
58
61

2 81
45
64
59
39
68
41
43

3 40
44
53
40
34
53

4 60
53
60
49

59
44

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap
123
129
119
121
107
104
127
128
123

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

99
143
119
127
151
115
149
147

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

150
144
133
150
158
134

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

124
133
125
138

126
145

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Pasta Mike and The Boys Jack K
Michael
Caleb
Matt
Nick
Colten
Sam
Jack V
Luke

The Bowling Pauls Japeth
Dante
Eric
Paul
Sam
Bandi
Zack
Zachary

Gutter Gang
Drew
Anna
Emily
Matt
Prash

Gutterbags Michael
John
Simon
Matt
Connor
Carter
Bon

Brian

123 62
126 183 164 221 129 57

119 64
125 188 121 63

107 74
104 77

132 190 127 58
133 191 134 192 128 58
127 188 127 188 123 61

99 81
160 205 143 45
119 183 119 64

127 186 87 146 127 59
197 236 151 39
114 182 126 194 115 68

149 41
167 210 147 43

117 157 150 40
160 204 144 44

138 191 133 53
170 210 147 187 150 40
170 204 158 34
127 180 117 170 134 53

123 183 132 192 124 60
108 161 103 156 133 53
110 170 144 204 125 60
155 204 108 157 138 49

Week 4
gm11 w/hc gm12 w/hc w4ca w4hc

750 791

814 728

785 718

718 709



Overall Week 4
5 92

95

80
70
83
44
61

6 Bryan 80
Brittany
Eddie 67
Schlonda
Kiara
Cheyann
Victoria 
Matthew 92
Mike H 72
Daijah 74
Ashley
Kendra
Amelia
Nevin 69
Ismael 92
Katie 96
Olivia 56
Francisco 96
Mike S 65
Kalan
Kertz
Samantha
Nicolae 91
Jay 77
Jaron 48
May
Jonathan

6 Saul 76
Auy 96
Michelle 96
Kenan 68
Mike M 66

Team HKA Jalaj 85
Maggie 81
Madison
Ashwin
Cole 99
John 113
William 96
Elliot 145
Elliott C 123

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Soho House Picantes 100

117

84
109
108

114
85
62

129
75

119

86
103
139

105
55
80

115
117

90 182 99 191 85 92
101 196 79 174 81 95

91 161 134 204 113 70
96 83

153 197 145 44
145 206 123 61

100 80

141 208 142 209 117 67

84 92
109 72

131 205 110 184 108 74

114 69
85 92
62 96

129 56
83 179 67 163 75 96

119 65

86 91
103 77

127 175 157 205 139 48

105 76
55 96
80 96

115 68
117 66

745 766



Overall Week 4

767 761


